Results for: 7/13/19 - El Paso County Raceway - Calhan, CO

Wingless Sprints

POWRIi Warrior Sprint Series

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start

1 3

2 1

3 2

4 (DNF) 5

DNS -
Heat 1

8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start
1 3
2 1
3 5
4 4
5 2
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+-

+2

+2

+/-

+2

Driver

Mike Hathaway
Frank Martinez
Jesse Fernandez
Mark Bensenberg

Jeff Seesholtz

Driver

Frank Martinez
Jesse Fernandez
Mike Hathaway
Jeff Seesholtz

Mark Bensenberg

Hometown
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Parker, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Hometown
Aurora, CO
Parker, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Car

27

71

61

582

09J

Car

71

61

27

09J

582

7/16/2019 9:48AM CST



Results for: 7/13/19 - El Paso County Raceway - Calhan, CO

IMCA Sport Mods

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +- Driver Hometown Car
1 1 - Scott Clay Colorado Springs, CO 50
2 7 +5 Steve Lacy Colorado Springs, CO 7L
3 5 +2 Bill Lundock Fort Morgan, CO 41
4 2 -2 Dave Stock Pueblo West, CO 228
5 4 -1 Jacob Cox Colorado Springs, CO 33
6 (DNF) 3 -3 Danny Concelman Colorado Springs, CO 4D
DNS - -1 Ryan Moser Englewood, CO 18C
Heat 1

8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car
1 1 - Scott Clay Colorado Springs, CO 50
2 3 +1 Danny Concelman Colorado Springs, CO 4D
3 2 -1 Dave Stock Pueblo West, CO 22S
4 7 +3 Bill Lundock Fort Morgan, CO 41
5 5 - Jacob Cox Colorado Springs, CO 33
6 (DNF) 6 - Ryan Moser Englewood, CO 18C
DNS - -3 Steve Lacy Colorado Springs, CO 7L
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Results for: 7/13/19 - El Paso County Raceway - Calhan, CO

IMCA Stock Cars

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start
1 4
2 1
3 3
4 2
5 5
6 9
7 6
8 8
9 7
Heat 1

8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start
1 7
2 1
3 6
4 4
5 5
6 2
7 9
8 3
DNS -

-2

+3

Powered by MyRacePass

Driver

Tripp Gaylord
Cameron O'Lear
Ryan O'Lear
Jeremy Andrews
Brian Lessig

Joe Bellm

John Buchanan
Jesse Followell

Mike Hurst

Driver

Brian Lessig
Cameron O'Lear
Tripp Gaylord
Jeremy Andrews
Ryan O'Lear
John Buchanan
Mike Hurst
Jesse Followell

Joe Bellm

Hometown
Lakewood, CO
Calhan, CO

Calhan, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Peyton, CO
Broomfield, CO
Yoder, CO

Peyton, CO

Hometown
Peyton, CO
Calhan, CO

Lakewood, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Calhan, CO

Yoder, CO

Peyton, CO

Broomfield, CO

Car

77T

16C

16R

37

41

73

2J

21

Car

41

16C

77T

37

16R

2J

21

73

7/16/2019 9:48AM CST



Results for: 7/13/19 - El Paso County Raceway - Calhan, CO

IMCA Hobby Stocks

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos

6
7
8 (DNF)

9 (DNF)

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos

9 (DNF)
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Start

Start

+/-

+3

+3

+3

-3

+1

+-

+6

+5

-2

+2

-4

-3

Driver

Bubba Willcox
Brad Willox
Austin Rhoades
Shane Grippin
Adam Bearman
Layne Bellm
Zack Delgado
Silas Kapphan

Jon Deluke

Driver

Bubba Willcox
Austin Rhoades
Brad Willox
Adam Bearman
Silas Kapphan
Layne Bellm
Shane Grippin
Zack Delgado

Jon Deluke

Hometown
Wilington, CO
Willington, CO

Wheat Ridge, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Calhan, CO
Broomfield, CO
Goodland, KS
Peyton, CO

Yoder, CO

Hometown
Wilington, CO
Wheat Ridge, CO
Willington, CO
Calhan, CO
Peyton, CO

Broomfield, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Goodland, KS

Yoder, CO

Car

57

B57

5R

140X

28

73

132

13K

34K

Car

57

5R

B57

28

13K

73

140X

132

34K
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Results for: 7/13/19 - El Paso County Raceway - Calhan, CO

IMCA Sport Compacts

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos

8
9 (DNF)
10 (DNF)

11 (DNF)

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos

6 (DNF)

Start

11

Start

+/-

+4

+1

-2

+3

+4

+-

+1

+3

+3

Driver

Sean Frank
Travis Behrman
Floyd Frank
Thomas Burke
Mitch Buchanan
Craig Furstenau
Briana Worthington
Blake Fladgard
JP McKinnon
Michael, Lane

Bryan Moore

Driver

Briana Worthington
Mitch Buchanan
Craig Furstenau
Travis Behrman
Blake Fladgard

Bryan Moore

Hometown

Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Thomas, CO

Boone, CO
Strausburg, CO
Falcon, CO

Ramah, CO

Calhan, CO

Salida, CO

Ellicott, CO

Hometown

Falcon, CO

Boone, CO
Strausburg, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Ramah, CO

Ellicott, CO

Car

15

21

14

52

16

12C

58

79C

12

69

Car

58

16

12C

21

69



Heat 2
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start
1 3
2 1
3 2
4 4
5 (DNF) 5

Powered by MyRacePass

+/-

+2

Driver

Sean Frank
Thomas Burke
Floyd Frank
Michael, Lane

JP McKinnon

Hometown

Colorado Springs, CO
Thomas, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Salida, CO

Calhan, CO

Car

15

52

14

12

79C
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Results for: 7/13/19 - El Paso County Raceway - Calhan, CO

A-Class Micros

NOW®600 A-Class Micros

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/-
1 4 +3
2 1 -1
3 2 -1
4 11 +7
5 10 +5
6 9 +3
7 3 -4
8 6 -2
9 14 +5
10 16 +6
11 12 +1
12 15 +3
13 13 -
14 7 -7
15 5 -10
16 8 -8
17 17 -
18 18 -
19 19 -

Driver

Colby Sokol
Jared Mcintyre
Adam Fox
Austin Ullstrom
Cassidy Hinds
Brianna Rhoades
Cameron Willhite
Jennifer Baker
Justis Sokol
Clayton Giriffith
Kaylee Esgar
Chance Ullstrom
Joseph Duffy
Tristan Ullstrom
Hunter Rhoades
Christian Galicia
Skylar Rhoades
A.J. Holmes

Evan Harvey

Hometown

Peyton, CO

Peyton, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Falcon, CO

Arvada, CO

Ault, CO

Peyton, CO
Commerce City, CO
Peyton, CO

Atwoods, KS

Beulah, CO

Peyton, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Falcon, CO

Ault, CO

Falcon, CO

Ault, CO

Peyton, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Car

24S

22M

96

28

3C

18J

43

54

258

01

17E

55

15

24

3R

17

23R

69

33



Heat 1

8 laps | 00:00:00
Pos Start
1 4
2 3
3 5
4 6
5 1
6 2

Heat 2

8 laps | 00:00:00
Pos Start
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 5
5 6
6 2

Heat 3

8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos

Start
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+-

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+2

+3

+1

+2

+2

Driver

Jared Mcintyre
Hunter Rhoades
Tristan Ullstrom
Cassidy Hinds
Justis Sokol

Chance Ullstrom

Driver

Cameron Willhite
Jennifer Baker
Brianna Rhoades
Kaylee Esgar
A.J. Holmes

Skylar Rhoades

Driver

Colby Sokol
Adam Fox
Christian Galicia
Austin Ullstrom
Joseph Duffy

Evan Harvey

Hometown
Peyton, CO
Ault, CO

Falcon, CO
Arvada, CO
Peyton, CO

Peyton, CO

Hometown
Peyton, CO
Commerce City, CO
Ault, CO

Beulah, CO
Peyton, CO

Ault, CO

Hometown
Peyton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Falcon, CO
Falcon, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Car

22M

3R

24

3C

258

55

Car

43

54

18J

17E

69

23R

Car

24S

96

17

28

15

33

7/16/2019 9:48AM CST



Results for: 7/13/19 - El Paso County Raceway - Calhan, CO

Dwarf Cars

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DNS

DNS

Start

15

11

12

17

14

18

16

13

+/-

+4

+4

+2

+5

+2

+6

+1

+1

+5

+1

+3

-4

-15

Driver

Devin Breese
Sean Banks
Darcy Jackson
Steve Nester
Doug Darling
Tyler Hanson
Krystal Breese
Fred Schneider
Travis Behrman
Rick Behrman
Tony Seran
Chris Tomsha
David Alvarez
William Taylor
Randy Oerter
Ben Haney

Tip Holcombe
Brad Ernst
Cristy Taylor

Aaron Behrman

Hometown

Peyton, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Peyton, CO

Falcon, CO

Limon, CO

Peyton, CO

Peyton, CO

Palmer Lake, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Denvor, CO

Longmont, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Peyton, CO

Calhan, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Car

2C

88C

7C

17C

23C

6C

12C

oc

21C

74C

75C

56P

24C

4C

48C

3B

8C

11C

41C

5C



Heat 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start
1 1
2 6
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 7
Heat 2

8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 7
5 6
6 2
7 5
Heat 3

8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos

4
5 (DNF)

6 (DNF)

Powered by MyRacePass

Start

+/-

+4

+/-

+1

+1

+3

+1

-2

Driver

Sean Banks
Ben Haney
Darcy Jackson
William Taylor
Tyler Hanson
Rick Behrman

Randy Oerter

Driver

Fred Schneider
Doug Darling
Krystal Breese
Steve Nester
Tony Seran
Travis Behrman

David Alvarez

Driver

Brad Ernst
Devin Breese
Tip Holcombe
Chris Tomsha
Cristy Taylor

Aaron Behrman

Hometown

Colorado Springs, CO
Longmont, CO
Peyton, CO

Denvor, CO

Peyton, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Hometown

Palmer Lake, CO
Limon, CO

Peyton, CO

Falcon, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Hometown
Peyton, CO
Peyton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Calhan, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Car

88C

3B

7C

4C

6C

74C

48C

Car

0C

23C

12C

17C

75C

21C

24C

Car

11C

2C

8C

56P

41C

5C

7/16/2019 9:48AM CST



Dirt Late Models

Results for: 7/13/19 - El Paso County Raceway - Calhan, CO

Heat 1: Lineup
8 laps | 00:00:00

Start

Driver

Albert Sack

Brandon Lewis

Cody Cantonwine

Maria Hankins

Scott Cimfl

Scott Rhoades

Heat 2: Lineup
8 laps | 00:00:00

Start

Driver
Frank Denning

Craig Baukema

Marty Cantonwine

Greg Sharpe

Jeff Meeker

Powered by MyRacePass

Hometown
Brighton, CO
Denver, CO

Ft Lupton, CO
Bennett, CO
Westminster, CO

Wheat Ridge, CO

Hometown

Golden, CO

Longmont, CO
Commerce City, CO

Ft. Morgan, CO

Car

39

44

5C

63

77

5R

Car

98D

R24

10

65

row

row

inside outside
39 44
A Sack B. Lewis
5C 63
C. Cantonwine M Hankins
77 5R
S. Cimfl S. Rhoades
inside outside
98D R24
F. Denning C.Baukema
10 65
M Cantonwine G. Sharpe
5
J. Meeker
7/16/2019 9:48AM CST
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